
東海駅から原研前（J-PARC）⽅⾯のバスの時刻表 
Tokai Station – Genken-mae (J-PARC) Bus Timetable (2015.04.01) 

 

東海駅東⼝から茨城交通バス「茨城東病院」もしくは「海浜公園⻄⼝」⾏きに乗⾞し「原研前」で下⾞して下さい。 原研前バス停からユーザーズオフィス（KEK 東海 1 号
館）まで徒歩で約 5 分です。運賃は 220 円。 東海駅発「茨城東病院⾏」バス 20:33 と、 原研前「東海駅⾏」20:15 のバスは、⽇祝運休です。 
 

You may take the Ibaraki-kotsu Bus from Tokai Station East Exit bus stop for "Ibaraki Higashi Byoin"(Ibaraki East Hospital) or "Kaihin 

koen-nishi-guchi"(Kaihin Park West exit), get off the bus at "Genken-mae" bus stop. There are eight bus stops from Tokai Station to "Genken-mae". The 

fare is 220 yen. The 20:33*bus (Tokai Station) and the 20:15*bus (Genken-mae ) do not run on Sunday and Holidays. 

You can reach the Tokai Users Office (KEK Tokai 1-go-kan) in a few minutes on foot. 

1 東海駅東⼝   Tokai Sta. East-exit 07:05 07:58 09:06 10:00 12:07 13:57 16:31 17:11 17:55 19:00 19:52 20:33* 

2 イオン東海店前 Aeon Tokai-ten-mae 07:06 07:59 09:07 10:01 12:08 13:58 16:32 17:12 17:56 19:01 19:53 20:34 

3 なごみ⼊⼝   Nagomi Iriguchi 07:07 -8:00 09:08 10:02 12:09 13:59 16:33 17:13 17:57 19:02 19:54 20:35 

4 東海中学校   Tokai Cyu-gakko 07:08 08:01 09:09 10:03 12:10 14:00 16:34 17:14 17:58 19:03 19:55 20:36 

5 荒⾕台住宅   Araya-dai Jutaku 07:09 08:02 09:10 10:04 12:11 14:01 16:35 17:15 17:59 19:04 19:56 20:37 

6 真崎⼗⽂字   Masaki-jyu-monji 07:10 08:03 09:11 10:05 12:12 14:02 16:36 17:16 18:00 19:05 19:57 20:38 

7 真崎仲町    Masaki-naka-machi 07:11 08:04 09:12 10:06 12:13 14:03 16:37 17:17 18:01 19:06 19:58 20:39 

8 真埼東     Masaki-higashi 07:12 08:05 09:13 10:07 12:14 14:04 16:38 17:18 18:02 19:07 19:59 20:40 

9 原研前     Genken-mae 07:13 08:06 09:14 10:08 12:15 14:05 16:39 17:19 18:03 19:08 20:00 20:41 

 

1 原研前     Genken-mae 06:45 07:31 08:36 09:31 10:48 12:53 14:48 16:52 17:36 18:36 19:31 20:15* 

2 真埼東     Masaki-higashi 06:46 07:32 08:37 09:32 10:49 12:54 14:49 16:53 17:37 18:37 19:32 20:16 

3 真崎仲町    Masaki-naka-machi 06:47 07:33 08:38 09:33 10:50 12:55 14:50 16:54 17:38 18:38 19:33 20:17 

4 真崎⼗⽂字   Masaki-jyu-monji 06:48 07:34 08:39 09:34 10:51 12:56 14:51 16:55 17:39 18:39 19:34 20:18 

5 荒⾕台住宅   Araya-dai Jutaku 06:49 07:35 08:40 09:35 10:52 12:57 14:52 16:56 17:40 18:40 19:35 20:19 

6 東海中学校   Tokai Cyu-gakko 06:50 07:36 08:41 09:36 10:53 12:58 14:53 16:57 17:41 18:41 19:36 20:20 

7 なごみ⼊⼝   Nagomi Iriguchi 06:51 07:37 08:42 09:37 10:54 12:59 14:54 16:58 17:42 18:42 19:37 20:21 

8 イオン東海店前 Aeon Tokai-ten-mae 06:52 07:38 08:43 09:38 10:55 13:00 14:55 16:59 17:43 18:43 19:38 20:22 

9 東海駅東⼝   Tokai Sta. East-exit 06:53 07:39 08:44 09:39 10:56 13:01 14:56 17:00 17:44 18:44 19:39 20:23 

2015.03.11 KEK Users Office 


